
2015 Financial Impact 

Florida Hospital Community Report 

+990 Tax Report 

Benefits to the Underprivileged (Charity)          

Benefits to the Underprivileged  
(Medicaid & Indigent Care Taxes Paid) 

Community Health Improvement 

Health Professions Education 

Subsidized Health Services  

Research 

Cash and In-Kind Contributions for Community 

Benefit 

Not included on 990 Tax Report 

Faith-Based Care 

Benefits to the Elderly (Medicare) 

Capital Expenditures 

TOTAL 

2013 

$139,509,574 

$160,847,904 

$  13,857,868 

$  28,652,178 

$                    0 

$  15,784,100 

$  14,214,311 

$    5,939,080 

$180,559,146 

$254,285,664 

  $813,649,825 

2014 

$144,899,877 

$137,994,110 

$  13,101,388 

$  21,541,732 

   $                   0 

$  21,923,811 

$  23,717,087 

$   5,939,079 

$183,481,395 

$271,993,764 

  $824,925,100 

2015 

$129,467,871 

$159,299,214 

$  17,680,780 

$  31,329,877 

  $                   0 

$  19,142,083 

$  13,441,454 

$    6,594,246 

$219,507,996 

$323,175,688 

  $919,639,210 

 


