## **2015 Financial Impact**

## Florida Hospital Community Report

+990 Tax Report	2013	2014	2015
Benefits to the Underprivileged (Charity)	\$139,509,574	\$144,899,877	\$129,467,871
Benefits to the Underprivileged (Medicaid & Indigent Care Taxes Paid)	\$160,847,904	\$137,994,110	\$159,299,214
Community Health Improvement	\$ 13,857,868	\$ 13,101,388	\$ 17,680,780
Health Professions Education	\$ 28,652,178	\$ 21,541,732	\$ 31,329,877
Subsidized Health Services	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Research	\$ 15,784,100	\$ 21,923,811	\$ 19,142,083
Cash and In-Kind Contributions for Community Benefit	\$ 14,214,311	\$ 23,717,087	\$ 13,441,454
Not included on 990 Tax Report			
Faith-Based Care	\$ 5,939,080	\$ 5,939,079	\$ 6,594,246
Benefits to the Elderly (Medicare)	\$180,559,146	\$183,481,395	\$219,507,996
Capital Expenditures	\$254,285,664	\$271,993,764	\$323,175,688
TOTAL	\$813,649,825	\$824,925,100	\$919,639,210